Identity

<X Xs<d0nDVOTVOZZIrX«-"IOTMMOO®>»

Name

Sheetl

Betty Turnbull

Alec Young

Freddie Alnutt

Colin Robinson

Roma Luscombe

Ann Vardy

Mick Foster

John Harper

Jan Suchecki

Pat Lawry

Nigel Marsh

Eric Smith

Val Sinclair

Terry Bogg

Colin Russell

Robert Dean

Shirley Wakefield

Bill Peirson

Denise Everson

Chris Gibbons

Dave Pearson

Tom Entwhistle

Paul Nicholls

David Cooke

Match

BA
CD
DC
EF
FE
GH
HG
1J
Jl
KL
LK
M N
NM
oP
PO
QR
RQ
ST
TS
VW
WV
XY
Y X

Round 1
(O]

Score

NNPONNOOP,OOOWOIWNW

=
owo g

O o OoN

couoBEMdMwooNNOENNDS©®Wwo w o w ~Opponent’s scor

Points

NODNOONNDNOOMNONODNONDNOMNMNMNONONDNDO

Shot difference
Match

IN

AF

N
[o9)

2 |CH
2 |DK
3 |EJ
3 |FA
4 |GL
4 |HC
5 |IB
5 |JE
2 |KD
2 |LG
5 [MR
5 [NV
6 |OT
6 |PX
3 low
3 |RM
8 |SY
8 |TO
-4 |VN
4 |WQ
3 |XP
3 |ys

Page 1

Score

P Ok 01N 00— ©

[ERN
[N

NPAANdNWPAOOONWANNO W

Round 2
(O]

OO\IO?-D-OJI\)l\)\l-b-waOU‘I\lU‘I}—\m\lLOOJCDI—\l':I—\Opponent'SSCOI’

Points

NOPRPRONBEBRONMNDMNMNDNDNDNOPRERNODNMNIAEDNDNDDN

& Shot difference

1
(o]

Score

~NOoO NGO AN D

[ERN
[N

O NOOTOoTo OO WNPEFE Ol

Round 3
(O]

ooo'lH.br\ncnm\lmmmco.b\1.bNHow,':‘\lommooOpponent’sscor

Points

A OONBAMMMPMOBAEANBENAENMNMNOOPRAAODNMNODNDIDDN

© Shot difference

A




Sheetl

Match

AD
B K
CF
DA
EH
FC
GJ
HE
IL
JG
KB
LI
MP
N X
OR
P M
QT
RO
SW
TQ
VY
WS
XN
YV

Round 4

o

(@]

(&

7]
© » 2
o e £
5 g &

o

o

o

O
5 4 4
6 6 5
10 1 4
4 5 6
5 7 2
1 10 2
6 6 1
7 5 6
4 5 6
6 6 3
6 6 3
5 4 6
4 8 2
12 0 6
4 7 2
8 4 6
0O 18 O
7 4 6
3 10 4
18 O 6
2 11 2
10 3 8
0O 12 O
11 2 6

~ Shot difference

Match

AH

clJ
DI
EL
FK
GB
HA
ID
Jc
KF
LE
MT
NS
ow
PV
QY
R X
SN
™
VP
WO
XR

YQ

Score

NOTwWw~NOBAADNW

=
=

g1 w o O

Round 5

Points

o
e}
O
7}

%)

c
[}

c
I}
Q
o

©)

14 4
4 6
3 5

16 6
3 4

10 2
4 2
1 8
0 8
3 4
4 5
7 6

11 2
2 8
6 2
5 8
5 0
3 8
4 4
2 8
7 2
5 10
5 0
3 8

8
5| s
£ |3
o o
g (a
n
-12
-4
13
-8
-1
-29
12
18 | 4
39| 2
-3
1
-2
-22
12 | 6
1
4| 8
-26
13| 5
4
23| 3
-15
21| 1
-23
10| 7

Page 2




	Sheet1

